
TK Neridé (B - 600) - turnaj : 502125, sezóna : 2022

Krejčí Tomáš

Krechler Daniel

Nekovář Max

Pugner Adam

Köhler Matěj

Svoboda Patrik

Burbo Goran

Černovický Jakub

Kreysa Jan

Brettl Tobiáš

Kabrhel Šimon

Dufek Pavel Oliver

Jirásek Milan

Fencl Tomáš

Vágner Dominik

Buchanevyč Vladislav

Ambrož Bruno

Dzúr Štěpán

Macinauer Dan

Novák Matěj

Minx Vojtěch

Techlovský Tomáš

Kusý Jakub

Kotrba Adam

Holub Jakub

Eversfield Thomas

Koutník Tomáš

Minx Jindřich

Fidler Tomáš

Škopek David

Rat Daniel

Krejčí

Krechler
6:1, 6:0

Köhler
6:0, 6:0

Burbo
6:1, 6:3

Kreysa
6:3, 6:2

Kabrhel
6:1, 6:0

Jirásek
3:6, 6:4, 6:2

Vágner
6:3, 6:2

Buchanevyč
6:3, 6:0

Macinauer
7:6, 7:6

Novák
6:3, 6:0

Kusý
6:4, 6:2

Kotrba
7:6, 6:2

Eversfield
4:6, 6:1, 6:2

Fidler
6:0, 6:2

Rat
6:2, 6:2

Krechler
scr.

Köhler
6:4, 6:2

Kreysa
6:3, 6:2

Jirásek
6:4, 6:1

Buchanevyč
6:0, 6:2

Kusý
6:4, 6:3

Kotrba
6:7, 6:0, 7:6

Fidler
6:2, 7:5

Köhler
6:2, 6:1

Kreysa
6:3, 6:0

Kusý
6:2, 6:1

Fidler
6:4, 6:1

Kreysa
7:6, 4:6, 6:2

Kusý
6:2, 5:7, 6:1

Kusý
7:5, 5:7, 7:5

Kódové číslo: 502125; počet účastníků: 31 CŽ BH
Krejčí Tomáš 46 25
Rat Daniel 51 20
Černovický Jakub 55 20
Kusý Jakub 63 20
Kotrba Adam 67 20
Burbo Goran 74 15
Vágner Dominik 74 15
Buchanevyč Vladislav 74 15
Součet BH: 150; Kategorie turnaje: 8



TK Neridé (B - 600) - turnaj : 504125, sezóna : 2022

Vaněk Daniel - Krejčí Tomáš

Holub Jakub - Macinauer Dan

Škopek David - Brettl Tobiáš

Nekovář Max - Koutník Tomáš

Kotrba Adam - Jirásek Milan

Dufek Pavel Oliver - Eversfield Thomas

Novák Matěj - Vágner Dominik

Minx Vojtěch - Dzúr Štěpán

Buchanevyč Vladislav - Svoboda Patrik

Kabrhel Šimon - Krechler Daniel

Techlovský Tomáš - Ambrož Bruno

Kusý Jakub - Kreysa Jan

Fencl Tomáš - Köhler Matěj

Minx Jindřich - Fidler Tomáš

Pugner Adam - Freiberg Radim

Kollert Jonáš - Černovický Jakub

Holub - Macinauer
scr.

Škopek - Brettl
6:2, 1:6, 1:0

Dufek - Eversfield
7:6, 7:6

Novák - Vágner
6:1, 6:1

Buchanevyč - Svoboda
7:6, 6:3

Kusý - Kreysa
6:0, 6:1

Fencl - Köhler
6:4, 6:3

Kollert - Černovický
scr.

Škopek - Brettl
6:1, 6:4

Novák - Vágner
6:2, 6:1

Buchanevyč - Svoboda
3:6, 6:4, 1:0

Kollert - Černovický
6:4, 6:1

Novák - Vágner
6:2, 6:3

Kollert - Černovický
0:6, 6:2, 1:0

Novák - Vágner
6:3, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 504125; počet dvojic: 16 CŽ BH
Vaněk Daniel 43 25
Krejčí Tomáš 46 25
Černovický Jakub 55 20
Kollert Jonáš 59 20
Kusý Jakub 63 20
Kotrba Adam 67 20
Vágner Dominik 74 15
Buchanevyč Vladislav 74 15
Součet BH: 160; Kategorie turnaje: 8


